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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “™® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf [ Midlands 1\ ih | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 4292 |1 1445]|1371] 262 | 1652 [1768]2077| 2215 | 472 11807]1021| 991 | 2446]1846] 515 1434 927 1047 369

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think that citizens of European countries,
who joined ISIS but were captured by US allied
forces, should be prosecuted by the countries
they are from or by the USA?
They should be prosecuted by the counties the);ri:'i 51 | 51 59 66| 62 48 | 54 49 | 41 48 55 56| 55 46 53 54 50 50 45
They should be prosecuted by the USA 29 35 21 19 19 37 30 27 27 2t 29 31 27 31 24 26 31 30 33
Neither 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 6 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3
Don't know 17 1 17 12 16 12 | 12 22 26 21 13 10| 15 20 20 16 18 16 19
This week several Labour MPs announced they
were quitting the Labour party. From what you
have seen or heard, do you think they were right
to leave, or should they have stayed?
Right to leave 46 68 33 62 46 55 | 54 39 35 37 52 63| 50 42 42 50 a7 42 47
Should have stayed 13 5 27 11 19 9 14 13 11 14 14 13| 15 11 16 12 15 13 12
Don't know 40 27 41 27 35 36 | 32 48 54 49 33 25| 35 47 42 38 37 45 41
When speaking about an amount of something,
how many do you consider to be a couple?
Two 92 9% 93 92 94 95 | 92 92 78 89 98 97| 93 90 85 92 93 94 91
More thantwo 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 11 5 1 2 4 4 6 4 4 3 3
Don'tknow 4 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 12 6 1 1 3 7 9 4 3 3 6
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